
 

Acción

Revolu

De la R

Democ

Del Tra

Verde 

Movim

Nueva 

FINANCI

Partido Polít

 Nacional 

ucionario Insti

Revolución 

crática 

abajo 

Ecologista de

miento Ciudad

Alianza 

Total 

 

IAMIENTO 
A LOS P

tico 

itucional 

e México 

dano 

INSTITU

PÚBLICO D
PARTIDOS P

ANT

F

Activida
Ordinar

12´814,98

22´578,47

3´917,11

3´156,48

3´079,36

2´559,25

3´079,36

51´185,03

UTO ELECTO

DISTRIBUIDO
POLÍTICOS A
TE EL IETAM

 

Financiamien

ades 
rias 

80.34 

75.08 

11.59 

86.58 

66.08 

51.88 

66.08 

37.63 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

ORAL DE T

O DURANT
ACREDITAD

M 

nto Público 

Activida
Específ

633,24

1’114,28

194,86

157,38

153,58

152,29

153,58

2’559,25

TAMAULIPA

TE EL AÑO 2
DOS 

ades 
ficas 

9.89 

86.49 

2.46 

6.82 

7.35 

1.48 

7.35 

51.84 

AS 

2012, 

Total

13’448,230

23’692,761

4’111,974.

3’313,873.

3’232,953.

2’711,543.

3’232,953.

53’744,289

0.23 

1.57 

.05 

.40 

.43 

.36 

.43 

9.47 


